Mon - Thr: 4pm - 12am
Fri: 4pm - 2am
Sat: 12pm - 2am
Sun: 12pm - 12am

shacks

House Marinated Olives

Candied Nuts w/ Brown Sugar, Cayenne

Garlic Knot w/ Warm Marinara

Deviled Eggs w/ Crisp Bacon

Basket of Fries w/ Spicy Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Green Goddess
Pimento Cheese w/ McClure’s Dill Pickle Chip

Fried Olives, Roasted Red Pepper, Bleu Cheese Vinaigrette
Mezze Platter w/ House Made Naan Bread

Guacamole & Chips

Grilled Jumbo Wings w/ HM Spice Rub, Spicy Ranch

flatbreads

Pepperoni, Jack Cheese, Oregeno
Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil

Smoked Ricotta, Carmelized Onions, Bacon

Iarger fare (served with French fries)

2 All Beef Hotdogs w/ the Works
Veggie Burger w/ Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, Pickle
Smash Burger w/ Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, Pickle

Hot Chicken Sandwich w/ Pickle

Arlo Roof Top

Arlo Food and beverage outlets kindly accepts credit cards and room

charges only.

10

10

10

12

14

14

15

18

17

18

22

24

24

24



Mon - Thr: 4pm - 12am
Fri: 4pm - 2am
Sat: 12pm - 2am
Sun: 12pm - 12am

cocktails

West Side 18
Citrus Vodka, Lemon Juice, Mint, Soda
Coupe Glass

Javier on the Rocks 18
Tequila, Framboise, Agave, Lime Juice
Rocks Glass

Arlo Picante 18
Peloton Mezcal, Lime Juice, Grapefruit Juice, Hellfire Bitters, Ginger Beer
Collins Glass

Montenegrino 18
Bulleit Bourbon, Montenegro, Angostura and Chocolate Bitters
Rocks Glass

St. Germain Spritz 18
St. Germain, Prosecco, Orange Bitters, Splash Soda

Wine Glass

Strawberry Field 18

Banks Island Rum, Lime Juice, Strawberry Puree, Cava Rose
Champagne Flute

wine

BUBBLY

Prosecco 14/56
Champagne, Moet & Chandon ‘Imperial’, Riems NV 26
WHITE

Pinot Grigio, Esperto, delle Venezia 2016 14/56
Chardonnay, Excelsior, South Africa 2017 16/64
ROSE

La Vielle Ferme, France 2016 15/60
RED

Cabernet Sauvignon, Guenoc, California 2017 16/64

beer

Coney Island * Mermaid Pilsner’ 8
Bell's Two Hearted Ale 8
Helen’s Hard Cider 8
Blue Moon Belgian White 8

Arlo Roof Top

Arlo Food and beverage outlets kindly accepts credit cards and room
charges only.



	ART Food Menu
	ART Drinks Menu

