

Mon - Thr: 4pm - 12am **Fri:** 4pm - 2am **Sat:** 12pm - 2am

Sun: 12pm - 12am

snacks

House Marinated Olives	7
Candied Nuts w/ Brown Sugar, Cayenne	7
Garlic Knot w/ Warm Marinara	9
Deviled Eggs w/ Crisp Bacon	10
Basket of Fries w/ Spicy Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Green Goddess	10
Pimento Cheese w/ McClure's Dill Pickle Chip	10
Fried Olives, Roasted Red Pepper, Bleu Cheese Vinaigrette	12
Mezze Platter w/ House Made Naan Bread	14
Guacamole & Chips	14
Grilled Jumbo Wings w/ HM Spice Rub, Spicy Ranch	15

flatbreads

Pepperoni, Jack Cheese, Oregeno	18
Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil	17
Smoked Ricotta, Carmelized Onions, Bacon	18

larger fare (served with French fries)

2 All Beef Hotdogs w/ the Works	22
Veggie Burger w/ Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, Pickle	24
Smash Burger w/ Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, Pickle	24
Hot Chicken Sandwich w/ Pickle	24

Arlo Roof Top



Mon - Thr: 4pm - 12am Fri: 4pm - 2am Sat: 12pm - 2am Sun: 12pm - 12am

cocktails

West Side Citrus Vodka, Lemon Juice, Mint, Soda Coupe Glass	18
Javier on the Rocks Tequila, Framboise, Agave, Lime Juice Rocks Glass	18
Arlo Picante Peloton Mezcal, Lime Juice, Grapefruit Juice, Hellfire Bitters, Ginger Beer Collins Glass	18
Montenegrino Bulleit Bourbon, Montenegro, Angostura and Chocolate Bitters Rocks Glass	18
St. Germain Spritz St. Germain, Prosecco, Orange Bitters, Splash Soda Wine Glass	18
Strawberry Field Banks Island Rum, Lime Juice, Strawberry Puree, Cava Rose Champagne Flute	18

wine

BUBBLY Prosecco Champagne, Moet & Chandon 'Imperial', Riems NV	14/56 26
WHITE Pinot Grigio, Esperto, delle Venezia 2016 Chardonnay, Excelsior, South Africa 2017	14/56 16/64
ROSE La Vielle Ferme, France 2016	15/60
RED Cabernet Sauvignon, Guenoc, California 2017	16/64

beer

Coney Island ' Mermaid Pilsner'	8
Bell's Two Hearted Ale	8
Helen's Hard Cider	8
Blue Moon Belgian White	8

Arlo Roof Top